
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 61791923

Data publicarii	07.10.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 329,36 RON - 329,36 RON

Descriere: MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 2 30 60 71,4 ALCOOL 0.5L BUC 19 2 6,3 12,6 14,99 PROSOP 2ST 1000 FOI (6/BAX) BUC 19 6 8,4031 50,42 60 PAHARE UNICA FOLOSINTA 160 CC SET 19 2 5,04 10,08 12 CEARCEAF PAT 2STR 59CM/100M 4 BUC/BAX BUC 19 2 22,5 45 53,55 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 6 25,21 151,26 180
